
KP Classes     D – 87 Main Market Malviya Nagar, New Delhi                     Call/Whatsapp : 7011237412  

 

CUET 2026 Science Schedule 
 

 

Date Day 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 12:15 pm to 1:45 pm 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm 

16/3/2026 Monday  Quant  Maths 

17/3/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  

18/3/2026 Wednesday  Quant  Maths 

19/3/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

20/3/2026 Friday  Logical Reasoning  Maths 

21/3/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

22/3/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

23/3/2026 Monday  Quant  Maths 

24/3/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  

25/3/2026 Wednesday  Quant  Maths 

26/3/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

27/3/2026 Friday  Logical Reasoning  Maths 

28/3/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

29/3/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

30/3/2026 Monday Biology Quant  Maths 

31/3/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  
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1/4/2026 Wednesday Biology Quant  Maths 

2/4/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

3/4/2026 Friday Biology Logical Reasoning  Maths 

4/4/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

5/4/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

6/4/2026 Monday Biology Quant  Maths 

7/4/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  

8/4/2026 Wednesday Biology Quant  Maths 

9/4/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

10/4/2026 Friday Biology Logical Reasoning  Maths 

11/4/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

12/4/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

13/4/2026 Monday Biology Quant  Maths 

14/4/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  

15/4/2026 Wednesday Biology Quant  Maths 

16/4/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

17/4/2026 Friday Biology Logical Reasoning  Maths 

18/4/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

19/4/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

20/4/2026 Monday Biology Quant  Maths 

21/4/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  
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22/4/2026 Wednesday Biology Quant  Maths 

23/4/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

24/4/2026 Friday Biology Logical Reasoning  Maths 

25/4/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

26/4/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

27/4/2026 Monday Biology Quant  Maths 

28/4/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  

29/4/2026 Wednesday Biology Quant  Maths 

30/4/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

1/5/2026 Friday Biology Logical Reasoning  Maths 

      

2/5/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

3/5/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

4/5/2026 Monday Biology Quant  Maths 

5/5/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  

6/5/2026 Wednesday Biology Quant  Maths 

7/5/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

8/5/2026 Friday Biology Logical Reasoning  Maths 

9/5/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

10/5/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

11/5/2026 Monday Biology Quant  Maths 
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12/5/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

13/5/2026 Wednesday Biology Quant  Maths 

14/5/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

15/5/2026 Friday Biology Logical Reasoning  Maths 

16/5/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  

17/5/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

18/5/2026 Monday Biology Quant  Maths 

19/5/2026 Tuesday Chemistry GK/CA Physics  

20/5/2026 Wednesday Biology Quant  Maths 

21/5/2026 Thursday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

22/5/2026 Friday Biology Logical Reasoning  Maths 

23/5/2026 Saturday Chemistry GK/CA Physics English 

24/5/2026 Sunday  Logical Reasoning Quant  

 


